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NUME SI PRENUME

PUNCTAJ

GREBLEsTRiMBE)) ANA-MARIA

67

MERFEUTA EMILIA

65

CERNICA CAMELIA MAGDALENA

65

STANCIU GRIGORE NICOILAE

64

SPINU MARIAN

63

MUSAT MARIAN

63

MARICA RAMONA MIHAELA

63

ORANCEANU MARCELA

61

PR INIS AN~

BRATUALEXANDRU

60

[
=

ENE ECATERINA

59
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POPESCU DUMITRU DANIEL

59

—
N

TORBINSCHI MADALIN-IONUT

58

b
W

FASIOIU COSMIN

58

[y
s

TIRLEAANA-MARIA

58

[
=

BUNEA MARIAN

57

h~
o,

VETRESCU MIRELA

56

[
N

GUZU LUMINITA

55

[
&=

MUNTEANU GABRIELA

55

[
®°

POPESCU LENUTA

55

N
]

DANIILA GEORGE

55

N
fanl

AVRAM MIHAELA

55

N

PLOSCARU NICOLETA

55

N
W

RUGINA MARIUS CATALIN

55

X

DANTIS DORINEL

55

N
g

OCHIAN MARIAN VASILE

54

I
2

MARINAUREL CATALIN

54

)
RN

SPATARU MARIANA

54




28. |STAN ZAMFIR GEORGEL 54
29. |BRATUALIN GABRIEL 54
30. |BIRLA (BUMBUTA) NARCISA MANUELA 53
31. |NEDELCU MADALINA 53
32. |GLODEARALUCA 53
33. |FANICA CORNEL LAURENTIU 53
34. |CRISTESCU (GURITOIU) FLORENTINA |52
35. |STAN STELIAN MARIAN 52
36. |BUCUR PETRONELA 51
37. |MOCLEAIULIAN 51
38. PEPENE MANUELA 51
39. |ABEABOERUALEXANDRU IULIAN 50
40. |DUMITRACHE MARIA 50
41. |TAMPU LOREDANA 50
42. |BOTEZATU MIHAELA 50
43. | GIRBACIU VASILE 50
44. |CATARAZVAN 49
45. |TUPAILONA 49
46. |PANAITE GIANINA MARILENA 49
47.  HIRLET ALEXANDRA 49
48. |BALACI CRISTIAN VLADUT 48
49. |MACIUCA SILVIU 48
50. |IONESCUALEXANDRA 48
51. |USURELU LAURENTIU MARIAN 47
52.  |GAVRILA MARICELA 47
53. |NAN MARIUS ALIN 47
54. |PANTUS DUTA 47
55. |NEMUT DANIEL 46
56. |AIRIMITOAIE IOAN SAVA 46
57. |RUSULAURENTIU 46
58. |DOBRE VIORICA 46
59. |PANTUS NICU MARICEL 46

60.

TEODORESCU PAULAALEXANDRA

46




61.

TAMBULESCU MARIUS

45

62,

ROGOZ DORINEL MARIAN

45

63.

CATANOIU IONUT

45

LAZAR LAURA

45

65.

CANDIDATU SILVICA

45

66.

ANGHEL MATILDA

45

67.

CAZAN CATALIN

45

68.

MILEA COSMIN

69.

BOT DANIEL

44

70.

SERBAN MARIANA SI VASILE

4

71.

CALIN CLAUDIU

43

72,

BRATU VASILE

43

73.

CAZANALIN

43

74.

OCHIAN IONUT MIREL

42

75.

MIRICA DORINA CLAUDIA

42

76,

VOINA RAZVAN-PETRICA

41

77.

SECIU TOMA

41

78.

IORDACHE ELENA EVELINA

41

79.

BALUTA GEORGE

41

80.

DRAGOMIR BIANCA

41

81.

BARDUALIN

40

82.

DANTIS ANA MARIA

40

83.

STANCU VIOREL

40

84,

DOBRE NELU

40

85.

TIMOFTEI SANDICA

39

36.

GHINEA MIRELA

39

87.

CHERCIUANISOARA

39

88.

GRADINARIU COSTEL

39

89.

MIHALCEA VIORICA

39

90.

LUNGU NELU

39

91.

PIRVU TINCUTA

39

92.

CAZAN LAURENTIU

39

93.

NEGRU LUMINITA

38




9.

MOCANUALINA PETRUTA

38

95,

DOBRICA OANA LUCIA

38

96.

NEAGU FLORINA

38

97.

SOARE IONUT NICOLAS

38

98.

MANTA OVIDIU

38

99.

COVIT TINCA

36

160.

NICHITA ION LAURENTIU

36

101.

BOLOCAN LUCICA

36

102.

HURMUZ-BOUROS ARGHIRA

36

103.

DROSU LUMINITA JENICA

36

104.

BUBULIGA VALERICA

35

105.

NICOLAS VIORICA GINA

31

10e6.

NEDELCU LIVIU ANDREI

30

107.

DRAGOMIR COSMINA VIOLETA

29

- 108.

DOBRICA DUMITRU

29

109,

NASTASE SILVIA

29

110.

SAVATIN IULIAN

29

111,

STAN ALINA

29

112,

NICA VIORICA

28

113.

FERARU MARIA

27

114.

GATLAN GABRIEL

26

115.

GRANCEAADRIAN

25

116.

RACOS ANDREI

25

117,

NEGOITA IONUT

24

118.

BUSILA IONITA

15
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NUME SI PRENUME

ALEXE FANEL
ANDREI IONEL
ANGHEL CATALIN

ALEXANDRU ALEXANDRA

AIVANCESEI CRISTIAN
ALEXE TULIAN
AGACHE IOACHIM

BARBU LAURENTIU C-TiN

BERCUTA MIHAI
BRATU ION

BUCATARU ANA-MARIA
BUCHER MONICA ELENA
BUCUR TUDOREL
BUBULIGA TOADER
BENTEA STELUTA
BABEI DUMITRU
BUTAN GHEORGHE
BARA PETRUTA
BRAGUTA RADU MIHATL
BOBOC SANDU
BOUROS VIORICA
BARBU MARIN

BEZEA ALINA
BUTNARU LILICA
BUBULIGA NICOLETA
BAJUREANU ADRIAN
BOCSOK GABRIELA
BACAN ANISOARA
BACUANA

CLOSCA ELVIS DOREL
CRISTEA DOMNICA
COSNITA GHEORGHE

incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomﬁ!et
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet

incomplet

‘Incomplet

incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incornplet
incomplet
incomplet
incompiet
fncomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incormplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40,
41,
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

CARUCERU IONEL
CODREANU MARIA
CONSTANTINESCU PETRICA SILVIU
CRISTEA RAZVAN CRISTINEL
COSNITA NASTASIA

BARBU FANICA

CRISTEA IOANA

CHIPAILA ION

COCIU DUMITRU

CRISTEA LENUTA
CONSTANTIN IONUT DANIEL
COCIU GHEORGHE

CRISTEA IONUT

CRISTEA TOMA

CARAS DORICA

CRISTEA CEZARINA VALENTINA
CIOBANU DANIEL

CRISTEA COSTEL

DINU ANETA

DUMITRASCU NICOLAE
DRAGULIN AURELIA

- DAENEANU AURELIA

DODOI FLORICA

DURTAN MARIUS IONUT
DOBRITOIU ELENA

DONIE VIOLETA

DROSU RALUCA

DOROBAT GABRIEL MARIAN
DOBRICA IONEL GHITA
DOBREA CHIRIAC DUMITRU
DEGHELUTA GEORGIANA
FRATILA CORINA LACRAMIOARA
FERARU VALENTINA
FERARU GHEORGHE
FERARU LORELEY REBEICA

incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incompler
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet

incomplet

-incomplet

incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incémﬁaiet
incom?let
incomplet
incornplet
incownplet
incbmplet
incomplet
incomplei‘
incormplet
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incomplet
incomplet
incomplei
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
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incomplet

incomplet




68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74,
75,

76. -

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82,
83.
84,
8s.
86.
87.
88.
8s.
90.
91.
92,
93.
9.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101,
102,

FACINA IORDACHE
FERARU CONSTANTIN
GALOIU ELENA

GALOIU GHIOCEL

GROSU ANA RAMONA
GROSU TUDOREL

GAFTON MARIAN VIOREL
GATIN ANETA

GROSU CLEMENT

GAINA ARSENIA

GRANCEA MIRCEA
GHERGHELICI LILIANA{BOSCIOC)
GAFTON DUMITRU
GRANCCEA MIRELA
HORTOLOMEI IOANA
HARABAGIU RADA
HARABAGIU ANICUTA
HOMOC CARMEN GABR.ELA
HARABAGIU IONELIA
HAIDIM MARIANA MIRELA
IONICA VASILE

IONESCU DANIEL

IONITA JANA

IURASCU MIHAELA

JITEA ELENA

JORASCU VIORICA
JOIANAURELIA
JORASCU GHE.ORGHE
LERA ALINA

LILA MARIAN

LINCAN SAMUEL

LAZAR RAZVAN
MUNTEANU IONUT
MURESANU DANIELA
MANOLE LAURA

incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplei
incomplet
incomp!et
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incormplet
incompnlei
incomple

incomplet

~ Incomplet

incomplel
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomplet
incomj.)le!
incomﬁlet
incomplet
incomplet
incompler
incomnplet

incomplet




MAFTEI MARICELA
MUNTEANU NELU

MACIUCA IONEL

MUNTEANU DOREL
MATEESCU MIHAEILA

MIHU CRISTINEL

MUSAT MIRELA

MELINTEANU BOGDAN CRISTI
MIRON CODRUTA

MANGLACHE RIBANA COSTINELA

MINDROIU CONSTANTIN
MOLOCEA SERGIU IONUT
MANEA COSTICA

MUNTEANU NICOLAE |
MOGALDEA BOGDAN GABRIFL
MORARU ALIN IONUT
MURGULET SERGIU VICTOR
MARIN (URSU) GINA

NEGRU LUMINITA

NEAGU CRISTINA

NICHITA NICOLETA

NEAGU ADRIAN DANUT
NEACSU STANICA
NASTASE MIFAFIA =
NICOLESCU VICTOR EMIL
NEDELCU STELIANA(BLRNESCU)
NEGOITA IGNUT .
NEDELCU IONELIA LUCICA

'NAN MIGARA

NEGRU FLORENTINA
PLAESUANDREEA
PAUN:NICOLETA
PETRARU MARIA
PAUNANDREI
PLACINTA MIHAELA

incompler

incomplet

incomplet:

incomplet
incomplet

incomplet

" incomplet

~ incomplet
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138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145.
146.
147,
148,

149,
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156,
157.
158.
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160.

. 161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

PIRVU IOANA

POPOVICI IULIAN

PASARICA VASILICA

POGAN ION

PERJU ION EUGEN

PETRISOR MIRELA
POGURSCAIA ECATERINA
PRISACARU VASILICA

PITEA GINEL

POPA ADRIANA(DUDU)

PANTUS DUTA(FEGA ANDREFA)

" PANAITE LAURA

POPESCU IONEL
PEPENE MARIOARA
PIRVU PETRU

' PAL LARISA MIHAFIA

RAU VIOREL
ROMAN GEORGIANA
ROMAN MIHAELA SIMG VA
STAN FLORIN

SAVIN LENUTA

STAN DAMIAN

STRACHINARU MARIANA DANIELA

SAVATIN VIORICA
SPIRIDON GABRIELA
SAFTOIU ROBERT TUDGREL
SERBAN NECULAI

STAN STEFAN
SAVANOLPOL LUMINITA
STOIAN MARIAN
SOARELIDIA
SAVANOPOL MIHAELA
SAVANOPOL GEANINA
STOIAN GEORGIANA
STOLERU SABIN LAURENTIU

incomplet
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incomplet .

incomplet
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173,
174,
175.

176.
177,
178,
179,
180.
181.
182,
183,
184,
185.
186.
187,
188.
189,

190.
191,

192,

193,

194,

- 195.

196.

SERBAN ZINCA
SERBAN VASILICA

- TANASE MARIUS

TUDOSE GHEORGHE
TURTURICA NICOLAE
TRANDAFIR MADALIN
TOFAN ALINA

'TEICAN MADALINA

TUVENI LILIANA

TIROIU IONELIA TATIANA

TUFARUALIN

ULCHIANU IOANA

VITAN OVIDIU

VOICU MIHAELA
VRANCEANU MARIAN
VASILIU ANDREEA CRISTINA
VRANCEANU IULICA
VULPOIU DANIEL

VRABIE NICOLETA ANDREEA
VOLOC ANA MARIA

VULCAN FLOAREA

VOINA AURAS AURELIAN
ZAMFIR VIRGIL

ZAGAN DANIEL NICOLAFE
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incomplet
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incomplet
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